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323271 Abrams , Ally F 8 - X
307641 Adcock , Laura F 10 2016 X
272802 Akala , Nikhil M 8 - X
226444 Amanor , Troy M 12 2014 X
192973 Anglin , Casey F 12 2014 X
247498 Arflack , Will M 11 2015 X
299993 Armstrong , Colin M 7 - X
167153 Arnett , Sarah F 11 2015 X
323284 Arnett , Trey M 8 - X
299030 Ateyeh , Ahmad M 9 2017 X
315801 Ayers , Christina F 7 - X
270150 Badger , Craig M 9 2017 X
317677 Bales-Sutherland , Mason M 9 2017 X
299302 Barker , Alexa F 9 2017 X
307646 Barrett , Addison F 11 2015 X
307627 Basham , Aryanna F 11 2015 X/C
323265 Bay , Kaelin M 9 2017 X
323266 Bay , Kyle M 9 2017 X
236319 Bell , Logan M 11 2015 X
291780 Benavides , Eduardo M 9 2017 X
323285 Bhavaraju , Aathman M 8 - X
317275 Billings , Alexis F 10 2016 X
284516 Bishop , Carley F 10 2016 X
236320 Blackburn , Peyton M 11 2015 X
210979 Blaine , Jaxon M 12 2014 X
323280 Bloch , Barrett M 11 2015 X
210995 Boebinger , Emma F 12 2014 X
315464 Boyle , Kate F 10 2016 C
294341 Bradler , Marah F 10 2016 X
316638 Bradler , Rylee F 9 2017 X
307634 Bradley , Clara F 9 2017 X
247497 Bradley , Jett F 9 2017 X
255818 Brewer , Jerry M 11 2015 X
261245 Briscoe , McKenna F 9 2017 X
210258 Brock , Garrett M 12 2014 X
255815 Brock , Mattie F 9 2017 X
260211 Brown , Robert M 12 2014 X
228724 Burge , Parker M 12 2014 X
211857 Burrell , Chance M 10 2016 X
148039 Burris , Sarah F 12 2014 X
261243 Burton , Darcey F 9 2017 X
299023 Bustos , Christian M 9 2017 X
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255611 Butler , Audrey F 9 2017 X
299028 Caldwell , Jack M 9 2017 X
272807 Campbell , Emma F 8 - X
270124 Capps , Grace F 9 2017 X
261239 Carrier , Alexis F 11 2015 X
236304 Cheshire , Nicholas M 11 2015 X
236322 Churchman , Kris M 11 2015 X
270146 Clark , Garrett M 10 2016 X
299295 Clayton , Aurora F 8 - X
299294 Clayton , Autumn F 8 - X
211856 Clayton , Will M 11 2015 X
307635 Cline , Cameryn F 11 2015 X
284529 Cody , Peyton M 11 2015 X
128798 Collett , Nancy F 12 2014 X
167095 Collett , Palmer M 10 2016 X
317282 Combs , Aspen M 9 2017 X
272795 Combs , Caitlyn F 10 2016 C
323270 Cook , Jakyla F 8 - X
316639 Courtney , Kaylee F 9 2017 X
299649 Covington , Peyton M 12 2014 X
236300 Crombie , Aaron M 11 2015 X
307639 Crumbaugh , Lauren F 9 2017 X
148044 Cummins , Krissy F 12 2014 X
247499 Curlin , Thomas M 11 2015 X
307631 Curtsinger , Joey M 8 - X
255606 Dailey , Kendall F 10 2016 X
284915 Dees , Makayla F 9 2017 X
192976 Dews , Shelby  F 11 2015 X
261287 Downey , Josh M 9 2017 X
270572 Edmondson , Bryce M 12 2014 X
148047 Edwards , Sydney F 11 2015 X
270574 Ellis , Jonathan M 11 2015 X
307647 Emberton , Catherine F 11 2015 X
323281 Eneje , Nnambi M 10 2016 X
307624 Estes , Lexi F 9 2017 C
317674 Eversole , Brayden M 9 2017 X
303059 Evins , Lukas M 9 2017 X
236336 Fay , Katlynn  F 10 2016 X
316623 Fernandez , Ivan M 11 2015 X
255784 Foley , Peyton F 11 2015 X
284888 Foster , Garrett M 8 - X
270154 Fricker , Rafael M 9 2017 X
236301 Fricker , Thomas M 11 2015 X
315799 Gabbard , Eric M 9 2017 X
226780 Gaines , Madison F 11 2015 X
315468 Gilliam , Brooklyn F 10 2016 C
311121 Goebel , Tim M 10 2016 X
236324 Gonzalez , Carlos M 11 2015 X
272804 Goodpaster , Nathan M 8 - X
317283 Gordon , Adrian M 9 2017 X
317675 Gordon , Dalton M 9 2017 X
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323273 Gottler , Trinity F 7 - X
299291 Graves , Carson F 9 2017 X
299300 Graves , Madison F 9 2017 X
316686 Greenwell , Richard M 9 2017 X
307638 Grimes-Kincaid , Shyann F 9 2017 X
212248 Gullette , Madeline F 12 2014 C
317276 Hamilton , Aurora F 10 2016 X
317673 Hammond , Tyler M 9 2017 X
292347 Hanna , Jake M 10 2016 X
323282 Hardy , Odell M 8 - X
317277 Hargis , Amanda F 11 2015 X
300006 Harrod , Allison F 9 2017 X
310263 Harrod , Emily F 8 - X
299650 Hawkins , Dallan M 9 2017 X
236325 Hawkins , Logan M 11 2015 X
299653 Hayes , Chris M 9 2017 X
284532 Hazelwood , Corrion M 10 2016 X
323272 Hedger , Haley F 8 - X
272808 Heffley , Harper F 9 2017 X
270144 Hernandez , Erick M 11 2015 X
292409 Higginbotham , Lydia F 8 - X
179549 Hill , Emilee F 11 2015 X
316685 Hill , Gage M 9 2017 X
248164 Hill , Jaxon M 9 2017 X
307626 Hill , Kendall F 9 2017 C
270126 Hill , Lane M 9 2017 X
323276 Hixon , James M 9 2017 X
236338 Hoelscher , Kaley F 10 2016 X
299022 Hoffmann , Henry M 9 2017 X
292356 Hogan , Aija F 11 2015 X
299989 Hortenberry , Austin  M 9 2017 X
272803 Howard , Josh M 10 2016 X
226447 Hudson , Nathan  M 12 2014 X
167097 Hughes , Bradley M 12 2014 X
303060 Hughes , Logan M 9 2017 X
236302 Hurst , Cameron M 11 2015 X
270145 Hurst , Zach M 9 2017 X
236326 Hurt , Ian M 11 2015 X
292348 Hutcherson , Lanon M 10 2016 X
299654 Jackson , Logan M 9 2017 X
306007 Jacobs , Jillian F 9 2017 X
299655 Jett , CJ M 10 2016 X
210265 Johnson , Chandler M 12 2014 X
323269 Johnson , Kylie F 8 - X
236327 Johnson , Nate M 11 2015 X
261741 Jones , Amanda F 11 2015 X
249429 Jones , Sara  F 9 2017 X
261231 Joshi , Jai M 9 2017 X
213469 Kennedy , Jason M 11 2015 X
270201 Kennedy , Savannah F 10 2016 X
255605 Kilgore , Kellen F 10 2016 X
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299634 Kinamin , Hunter F 8 - X
255813 King , Katherine F 11 2015 X
323287 Kopp , Ava F 7 - X
291786 Kothari , Dhruv M 10 2016 X
323288 Kothari , Dhwani F 8 - X
284533 Lawrence , Jayson M 10 2016 X
228722 Le , Tyler M 12 2014 X
255607 LeCompte , Maddie F 10 2016 X
317678 Lee , Corey M 9 2017 X
307623 Liddy , Fiona F 10 2016 C
292408 Lightfoot , Keely F 8 - X
261281 Link , Jaylon M 11 2015 X
255620 Loman , Cameron  M 11 2015 X
307632 Lumpkins , Josh M 8 - X
192975 Mangeot , Katherine F 12 2014 X
299290 Manglicmot , Jiana F 9 2017 X
272801 Mattox , Lincoln M 9 2017 X
210978 Mattox , Logan M 12 2014 X
213470 McClease , Bryson M 11 2015 X
284926 McCoun , Addison F 10 2016 X
291782 McDavid , Preston M 8 - X
284522 McDonald , Jordan M 10 2016 X
148000 McGaughey , Christine F 11 2015 X
316640 McGaughey , Lauren F 7 - X
270127 McNees , Andrew M 8 - X
270206 Mellon , Sydney F 10 2016 X
270155 Meyer , Matthew M 9 2017 X
236305 Middleton , Breauna F 12 2014 X
270153 Miracle , Jake M 9 2017 X
316641 Mitchell , Kiana F 7 - X
307645 Mobley , Valorie F 11 2015 X
317679 Moffett , Devin M 9 2017 X
323291 Molkentin , Lenee F 12 2014 X
270208 Moore , Jasmine F 10 2016 X
299635 Moore , Leland M 7 - X
323264 Moore , Nick  M 9 2017 X
272785 Mooreland , Ashton F 11 2015 C
317278 Muchler , Madeline F 10 2016 X
299292 Muller , Maddie F 8 - X
292405 Mullins , Kaylin F 9 2017 X
229303 Mumphrey , Carrington F 11 2015 X
192971 Muravchick , Montana F 12 2014 X
315467 Mynear , Taryn F 10 2016 C
148061 Napier , Reagan F 12 2014 X
167157 Neal , Grace F 10 2016 X
291776 Neal , Hannah F 8 - X
272805 Negron , Angela F 12 2014 X
272800 Negron , Lukas M 10 2016 X
299025 Nfor , Eddy M 9 2017 X
211676 Nfor , Etelle F 12 2014 X
299293 Nieto , Natlie F 8 - X
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307648 Oney , Cassia F 11 2015 X
323275 Oney , Quinn M 9 2017 X
323289 Onudu , Olivia F 9 2017 X
156341 Orange , Caroline F 12 2014 X
315800 Outlaw , DJ M 10 2016 X
299026 Parker , Jeffery M 9 2017 X
299027 Parker , Jeffrey M 9 2017 X
226451 Patrick , McCoy M 12 2014 X
236337 Peal , Ashley F 10 2016 X
213472 Pendleton , Jackson M 11 2015 X
270204 Penn , Jessamine F 10 2016 X
316620 Perkins , Kolton M 9 2017 X
299991 Peyton , Oney M 9 2017 X
272789 Prince , Kanice F 11 2015 C
270573 Purvis , Cameron  M 10 2016 X
292349 Purvis , Connor M 10 2016 X
270128 Quarles , Tommy M 9 2017 X
299656 Quire , Cooper M 12 2014 X
291778 Raj , Sanjna F 8 - X
270203 Ramisetti , Hasitha F 10 2016 X
299657 Ratliff , Gabe M 10 2016 X
299658 Ratliff , Luke M 9 2017 X
307622 Rayburn , Olivia F 10 2016 C
192979 Redmon , Katy F 11 2015 X
323274 Redmon , Kinsley F 7 - X
261240 Redmon , Ryne F 11 2015 X
300009 Reed , Emily F 9 2017 X
317284 Reed , Kyle M 9 2017 X
255800 Rhody , Jacob M 12 2014 X
315465 Riddle , Lavanna F 10 2016 C
307621 Riley , Abby F 9 2017 C
255802 Riley , Mathew M 11 2015 X
307617 Roark , Addison F 9 2017 C
317279 Robertson , Eden F 10 2016 X
284530 Robertson , James M 11 2015 X
323283 Robertson , Jayda F 11 2015 X
236331 Robinson , WanDale M 11 2015 X
299990 Rogers , Jason M 9 2017 X
292355 Ruble , Ashton F 10 2016 X
317680 Rudder , Will  M 9 2017 X
299021 Rudic , Stefan M 9 2017 X
323267 Salsman , Logan M 9 2017 X
323290 Satish , Diksha F 9 2017 X
317672 Satterly , Mason M 9 2017 X
198826 Schagane , Brandon M 11 2015 X
299659 Schultz , Alan M 9 2017 X
260203 Schultz , Andrew M 11 2015 X
307640 Scott , Malia F 10 2016 X
291783 Shaik , Sahil M 8 - X
316622 Sharp , Logan M 9 2017 X
307644 Sharp , Madison F 12 2014 X
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260204 Sheets , Kyle M 11 2015 X
299305 Shouse , Nicole F 9 2017 X
159091 Silvernail , Emma F 12 2014 X
317280 Simone , Halle F 9 2017 X
307642 Singleton , Samantha F 11 2015 X
323261 Skaggs , Riley M 10 2016 X
213464 Skelton , Joe M 11 2015 X
255794 Slone , Katelyn F 11 2015 X
270207 Slone , Kinley F 10 2016 X
198820 Smith , Carson M 10 2016 X
299636 Smith , Carter M 7 - X
270149 Smith , Casey M 9 2017 X
307619 Smith , Emily F 12 2014 X/C
316624 Smith , Noah M 9 2017 X
323268 Smith , Tyler M 9 2017 X
180201 Spade , Yulie F 11 2015 X
323277 Spriggs , Gavin M 9 2017 X
180200 Sprouse , Kristen F 12 2014 X
211677 Staude , Gracie F 12 2014 X
255808 Staude , Griffin M 9 2017 X
299992 Staude , Luke M 9 2017 X
261238 Stewart , Cynthia F 11 2015 X
236333 Stockton , Aaron M 11 2015 X
292350 Strasburger , Wyatt M 10 2016 X
270148 Stratton , Kaleb M 9 2017 X
307636 Stribling , Cady F 12 2014 X
211678 Studler , Abby F 12 2014 X
272792 Sutherland , Abby F 10 2016 C
299031 Sutley , Wade M 9 2017 X
212250 Sutton , Sabrina F 12 2014 C
260205 Sutton , Skyler M 11 2015 X
260208 Swails , Mikey M 12 2014 X
299304 Taylor , Lexi F 9 2017 X
317281 Thomas , Caitlin F 10 2016 X
270575 Thomas , Devon M 10 2016 X
193024 Thomas , Logan F 10 2014 X
247496 Thomas , Natalie F 12 2014 X
236334 Thompson , Casey M 11 2015 X
323278 Thompson , Isaac M 10 2016 X
305972 Tracy , Jace M 9 2017 X
307618 Tracy , Jacob M 10 2016 C
291777 Trent , Grace F 8 - X
118518 True , Alexis F 12 2014 X
307637 Tucker , Kristin F 9 2017 X
198818 Turlapati , Vishal M 11 2015 X
316625 Turner , Aaron M 9 2017 X
255610 Turner , Olivia F 9 2017 X
261229 Vasudevan , Kavya F 9 2017 X
307633 Vermillion , Ethan M 8 - X
291785 Wainwright , Matson M 10 2016 X
307643 Wainwright , Mikenna F 12 2014 X
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292351 Waldrop , Zachary M 10 2016 X
305971 Walls , Ethan M 9 2017 X
299299 Ware , Lily F 9 2017 X
213468 Wasson , Jett M 11 2015 X
317676 Way , Landon M 9 2017 X
248162 Webb  , Josh M 12 2014 X
292352 Webb , Brandon M 10 2016 X
292406 Weber , Sierra F 8 - X
270125 Wells , Allison F 9 2017 X
291784 Werner , Luke M 8 - X
299637 Whitaker , Jackson M 7 - X
299660 Whitt , Perrin M 9 2017 X
284536 Wickers , Keith M 9 2017 X
305974 Wickers , Kurtis M 9 2017 X
255604 Williams , Kennedy  F 11 2015 X
307625 Williams , Trinity F 9 2017 C
270205 Wilson , Amelia F 10 2016 X
210976 Wilson , Micheal  M 12 2014 X
192981 Winkfield , Brianna F 11 2015 X
323279 Withers , Dillion M 9 2017 X
323262 Witt , Clay M 10 2016 X
307620 Wood , Bailey F 12 2014 C
323263 Wood , Blaine M 9 2017 X
226871 Wood , Savannah F 10 2016 X
213467 Woodrum , Dennis M 11 2015 X
299638 Wooldridge , Mason M 7 - X
261244 Woolums , Anna F 9 2017 X
210269 Youngblood , JLen M 12 2014 X
167156 Yount , Kaylee F 11 2015 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

X Craine, Chandler 
Doane, Zachary 
Harley, Grayson  
Harrod, Jacob 
Jones, Evan 
Lathery, James 
McDonald, Jordan 
Miley, Dalton 
Miley, Matthew  
Reed, Kyle 
Thornton, William 
Weber, Justyn 

X Wells, Brayden 
Whitehead, Dakota 
Younger, Tyler 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Aldridge, Brooke 
Barker, Alexa 
Bates, Renee 
Bishop, Carley 
Dempsey, Alexis 
Edwards, Sydney 
Elder, Makenna 
Jacobs, Jillian 
Jones, Sara  
Mangione, Kaityln 
Mellon, Sydney 
Minter, Morgan 
Moore, Olivia 
OBrien, Kaila 
Ramisetti, Hasitha 
Reed, Emily 
Slone, Katelyn 
Slone, Kinley 
Smith, Madeline 
Smith, Taylor 
Stamper, Cassidy 
Stamper, Courtney 
Tucker, Kara 

X Walker, Shayla 

Varsity
Baseball

Bay, Kaelin 
Bay, Kyle 
Brewer, Jerry 
Brown, Robert 
Burge, Parker 
Caldwell, Jack 

X Capito, Connor 
Combs, Aspen 

X Cummins, Jacob 
Edmondson, Bryce 
Gordon, Adrian 
Hanna, Jake 
Hudson, Nathan  
Hutcherson, Lanon 

Lawrence, Jayson 
Le, Tyler 
Moore, Nick  
Parker, Jeffery 
Purvis, Connor 

X Robinson, WanDale 
Salsman, Logan 
Schultz, Andrew 
Skaggs, Riley 
Smith, Tyler 

X Spicer, Nathan 
Strasburger, Wyatt 
Sutton, Skyler 
Swails, Mikey 
Waldrop, Zachary 
Webb, Brandon 

X Wheatley, Jett 
Witt, Clay 
Wood, Blaine 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Amanor, Troy 
Arflack, Will 
Cody, Peyton 

X Davis, Trenton 
Fernandez, Ivan 
Gabbard, Eric 
Gonzalez, Carlos 
Hudson, Nathan  
Johnson, Nate 
Loman, Cameron  
Outlaw, DJ 
Patrick, McCoy 
Perkins, Kolton 
Robertson, James 
Satterly, Mason 
Smith, Noah 
Wainwright, Matson 
Wickers, Keith 
Wickers, Kurtis 
Youngblood, JLen 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ayers, Christina 
Bradler, Rylee 
Butler, Audrey 
Dews, Shelby  
Foley, Peyton 
Kilgore, Kellen 
LeCompte, Maddie 
Mangeot, Katherine 
McGaughey, Lauren 
Muravchick, Montana 
Redmon, Katy 
True, Alexis 
Turner, Olivia 

X Way, Leann 
Williams, Kennedy  

Winkfield, Brianna 
Wood, Savannah 

Varsity
Cheerleading

X Aldridge, Caitlin 
Basham, Aryanna 
Boyle, Kate 

X Brown, Makayla 
X Chapman, Ramey 

Combs, Caitlyn 
Estes, Lexi 
Gilliam, Brooklyn 
Gullette, Madeline 
Hill, Kendall 

X Hodapp, Abbey 
X Hutcherson, Kaitlynn 

Liddy, Fiona 
Mooreland, Ashton 
Mynear, Taryn 

X Okocha, Mary 
Prince, Kanice 
Rayburn, Olivia 
Riddle, Lavanna 
Riley, Abby 
Roark, Addison 
Smith, Emily 
Sutherland, Abby 
Sutton, Sabrina 
Tracy, Jacob 
Williams, Trinity 
Wood, Bailey 

X Yount, Ally 
X Zeinert, Maddie 

Varsity
Dance (coed) - Girls

Adcock, Laura 
Arnett, Sarah 
Barrett, Addison 
Bradley, Clara 
Cline, Cameryn 
Collett, Nancy 
Crumbaugh, Lauren 
Emberton, Catherine 
Graves, Carson 
Grimes-Kincaid, Shyann 
Heffley, Harper 
Mobley, Valorie 
Oney, Cassia 
Scott, Malia 
Sharp, Madison 
Shouse, Nicole 
Singleton, Samantha 
Stribling, Cady 
Tucker, Kristin 
Wainwright, Mikenna 

Varsity
Football

Arflack, Will 
X Banta, Josh 

Bell, Logan 
Blackburn, Peyton 
Brock, Garrett 
Caldwell, Jack 

X Caldwell, John 
Churchman, Kris 
Covington, Peyton 

X Davis, Trenton 
Edmondson, Bryce 
Ellis, Jonathan 
Evins, Lukas 
Fricker, Thomas 
Gonzalez, Carlos 
Hawkins, Dallan 
Hawkins, Logan 
Hayes, Chris 
Hernandez, Erick 
Hortenberry, Austin  
Hughes, Logan 
Hurt, Ian 
Jackson, Logan 
Jett, CJ 
Johnson, Chandler 
Johnson, Nate 
Meyer, Matthew 

X Porter, Bryson 
Purvis, Cameron  
Purvis, Connor 
Quire, Cooper 
Ratliff, Gabe 
Ratliff, Luke 

X Richie, Kyler 
X Riley, Matt 

Robinson, WanDale 
Rogers, Jason 
Schultz, Alan 
Stockton, Aaron 
Thomas, Devon 
Thompson, Casey 
Tracy, Jace 
Wainwright, Matson 
Walls, Ethan 
Whitt, Perrin 

X Wickers, Kurtis 
Youngblood, JLen 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Bailey, Paul 
Capito, Connor 
Hawkins, Logan 
Ratliff, Gabe 
Spaulding, Logan 
Sutton, Skyler 
Wheatley, Jett 
Wiley, Gracie 
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Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Butler, Audrey 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Anglin, Casey 
Briscoe, McKenna 

X Bryant, Hannah 
Burton, Darcey 
Carrier, Alexis 
Dailey, Kendall 

X Dailey, Kyra 
Gaines, Madison 

X Glanton, Kayla 
Kilgore, Kellen 
LeCompte, Maddie 
Mangeot, Katherine 
Mullins, Kaylin 
Muravchick, Montana 
Redmon, Katy 
Redmon, Ryne 
Ruble, Ashton 
Stewart, Cynthia 
True, Alexis 
Turner, Olivia 
Winkfield, Brianna 
Woolums, Anna 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Burrell, Chance 
Clayton, Will 

X Collett, Palmer 
Hill, Jaxon 
Hill, Lane 
Hughes, Bradley 
McNees, Andrew 
Moore, Leland 
Quarles, Tommy 
Smith, Carter 
Turlapati, Vishal 

X Valentine, Tabor 
Webb , Josh 
Whitaker, Jackson 
Wooldridge, Mason 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Hill, Emilee 
Jacobs, Jillian 
Kinamin, Hunter 
McGaughey, Christine 

X Sanford, Veronica 
Slone, Katelyn 

X Strasburger, Grayson 
Thomas, Natalie 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ateyeh, Ahmad 
Badger, Craig 
Bustos, Christian 
Caldwell, Jack 
Cheshire, Nicholas 
Clark, Garrett 
Crombie, Aaron 
Curlin, Thomas 
Curtsinger, Joey 
Fricker, Rafael 
Fricker, Thomas 
Goebel, Tim 
Hernandez, Erick 
Hoffmann, Henry 
Hurst, Cameron 
Hurst, Zach 
Kennedy, Jason 
Kothari, Dhruv 
Lumpkins, Josh 
Mattox, Lincoln 
Mattox, Logan 
McClease, Bryson 
Meyer, Matthew 
Miracle, Jake 
Nfor, Eddy 
Parker, Jeffery 
Parker, Jeffrey 
Pendleton, Jackson 
Rudic, Stefan 
Schagane, Brandon 
Sheets, Kyle 
Skelton, Joe 
Smith, Casey 
Stratton, Kaleb 
Sutley, Wade 
Vermillion, Ethan 
Woodrum, Dennis 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Brock, Mattie 
Capps, Grace 

X Falor, MaKenna 
Fay, Katlynn  
Graves, Carson 
Hoelscher, Kaley 
Manglicmot, Jiana 
Middleton, Breauna 
Mumphrey, Carrington 
Nfor, Etelle 
Peal, Ashley 

X Slaughter, Aryana 
Spade, Yulie 
Sprouse, Kristen 
Staude, Gracie 
Studler, Abby 
Thomas, Logan 
Turner, Olivia 

X Warner, Sierra 
Wells, Allison 

Wood, Savannah 
Woolums, Anna 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Brewer, Jerry 
Brock, Garrett 
Caldwell, Jack 

X Caldwell, John 
Clark, Garrett 
Combs, Aspen 
Crombie, Aaron 

X Curlin, Thomas 
Foster, Garrett 

X Garla, Hithan  
Gordon, Adrian 
Hazelwood, Corrion 
Lawrence, Jayson 
McDonald, Jordan 
Meyer, Matthew 
Negron, Lukas 
Reed, Kyle 
Waldrop, Zachary 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Billings, Alexis 
Bishop, Carley 
Brock, Mattie 
Dees, Makayla 
Hamilton, Aurora 
Hargis, Amanda 

X Karpagam, Kavya 
King, Katherine 
McCoun, Addison 
Mitchell, Kiana 
Muchler, Madeline 

X Napier, Reagan 
X Negron, Angela 

Reed, Emily 
Robertson, Eden 

X Shields, Gracie 
Silvernail, Emma 
Simone, Halle 
Sprouse, Kristen 
Thomas, Caitlin 
Thomas, Logan 

X Walker, Zoe  
Wilson, Amelia 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Arnett, Trey 
Benavides, Eduardo 
Bhavaraju, Aathman 
Collett, Palmer 
Hughes, Bradley 
Joshi, Jai 
Kothari, Dhruv 

McDavid, Preston 
X Meyer, Matthew 

Miracle, Jake 
Patrick, McCoy 
Shaik, Sahil 

X Sheets, Kyle 
X Turlapati, Vishal 
X Tyson, Trey 

Wainwright, Matson 
Werner, Luke 
Woodrum, Dennis 
Wooldridge, Mason 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Arnett, Sarah 
Brock, Mattie 
Capps, Grace 
Collett, Nancy 
Crumbaugh, Lauren 
Kopp, Ava 
Kothari, Dhwani 
Molkentin, Lenee 
Neal, Grace 
Neal, Hannah 
Onudu, Olivia 
Penn, Jessamine 
Raj, Sanjna 
Satish, Diksha 
Silvernail, Emma 
Smith, Emily 
Studler, Abby 
Trent, Grace 
Tucker, Kristin 
Vasudevan, Kavya 

X Winter, Meredith 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bell, Logan 
Blaine, Jaxon 
Bloch, Barrett 
Churchman, Kris 
Downey, Josh 
Eneje, Nnambi 
Goodpaster, Nathan 
Hardy, Odell 
Hixon, James 
Howard, Josh 
Kennedy, Jason 
Kothari, Dhruv 
Link, Jaylon 
Mattox, Lincoln 
Mattox, Logan 
Negron, Lukas 
Oney, Quinn 
Robertson, James 
Robinson, WanDale 
Schagane, Brandon 
Smith, Carson 
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Smith, Noah 
Spriggs, Gavin 
Staude, Griffin 
Staude, Luke 
Thompson, Isaac 
Wasson, Jett 
Withers, Dillion 
Youngblood, JLen 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Basham, Aryanna 
Boebinger, Emma 
Bradler, Marah 
Bradley, Jett 
Campbell, Emma 
Harrod, Allison 
Heffley, Harper 
Hogan, Aija 
Jones, Amanda 
Jones, Sara  
Mumphrey, Carrington 
Negron, Angela 
Orange, Caroline 
Robertson, Jayda 

Varsity
Volleyball

Barker, Alexa 
Burris, Sarah 
Cummins, Krissy 
Gaines, Madison 

X Gravitt, Viktoria 
Kennedy, Savannah 
Mellon, Sydney 
Napier, Reagan 
Penn, Jessamine 
Slone, Kinley 
Wilson, Amelia 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Ellis, Jonathan 
X Garr, Jaydon 

Greenwell, Richard 
X Gregory, John 

Hayes, Chris 
Hill, Gage 
Parker, Jeffery 

X Peters, Victoria 
X Peyton, Ezavion 

Purvis, Cameron  
Ratliff, Gabe 
Ratliff, Luke 
Rhody, Jacob 

X Richie, Kyler 
Riley, Mathew 
Schultz, Alan 

X Smith, Carson 

X Spicer, Nathan 
X Stockton, Aaron 

Thomas, Devon 
X Thompson, Gage 

Whitt, Perrin 
X Woolums, Ethan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Akala, Nikhil 
Armstrong, Colin 
Blaine, Jaxon 

X Bloch, Foster 
Downey, Josh 
Goodpaster, Nathan 

X Howard, Josh 
Link, Jaylon 
Mattox, Lincoln 
Mattox, Logan 
Negron, Lukas 
Peyton, Oney 
Staude, Griffin 
Staude, Luke 
Wasson, Jett 
Wilson, Micheal  

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Boebinger, Emma 
Bradley, Jett 
Campbell, Emma 
Dees, Makayla 
Harrod, Allison 
Harrod, Emily 
Heffley, Harper 
Jones, Sara  

X Negron, Angela 
Reed, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Bay, Kaelin 
Bay, Kyle 
Caldwell, Jack 
Combs, Aspen 
Gordon, Adrian 
Moore, Nick  
Parker, Jeffery 
Salsman, Logan 
Skaggs, Riley 
Smith, Tyler 
Witt, Clay 
Wood, Blaine 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Fernandez, Ivan 
Gabbard, Eric 
Outlaw, DJ 
Perkins, Kolton 
Satterly, Mason 
Sharp, Logan 
Smith, Noah 

X Sutterly, Mason 
Turner, Aaron 
Wainwright, Matson 
Wickers, Keith 
Wickers, Kurtis 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ayers, Christina 
Bradler, Rylee 
Butler, Audrey 
Courtney, Kaylee 
Foley, Peyton 
Kilgore, Kellen 
LeCompte, Maddie 
McGaughey, Lauren 
Mitchell, Kiana 
Mullins, Kaylin 
Redmon, Katy 
Turner, Olivia 
Winkfield, Brianna 
Wood, Savannah 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bell, Logan 
Blackburn, Peyton 
Caldwell, Jack 
Churchman, Kris 
Evins, Lukas 
Hawkins, Dallan 
Hawkins, Logan 
Hayes, Chris 
Hernandez, Erick 
Hortenberry, Austin  
Hughes, Logan 
Jackson, Logan 
Jett, CJ 
Johnson, Nate 
Meyer, Matthew 
Purvis, Cameron  
Purvis, Connor 
Ratliff, Gabe 
Ratliff, Luke 
Rogers, Jason 
Schultz, Alan 
Stockton, Aaron 
Thomas, Devon 
Thompson, Casey 
Tracy, Jace 
Wainwright, Matson 
Walls, Ethan 

Whitt, Perrin 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Briscoe, McKenna 
Burton, Darcey 
Carrier, Alexis 
Dailey, Kendall 
Gaines, Madison 
Kilgore, Kellen 
LeCompte, Maddie 
Mullins, Kaylin 
Redmon, Katy 
Redmon, Ryne 
Ruble, Ashton 
Stewart, Cynthia 
Turner, Olivia 
Winkfield, Brianna 
Woolums, Anna 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Ateyeh, Ahmad 
Badger, Craig 
Bustos, Christian 
Caldwell, Jack 
Cheshire, Nicholas 
Clark, Garrett 
Crombie, Aaron 
Curlin, Thomas 
Curtsinger, Joey 
Fricker, Rafael 
Fricker, Thomas 
Goebel, Tim 
Hernandez, Erick 
Hoffmann, Henry 
Hurst, Cameron 
Hurst, Zach 
Kennedy, Jason 
Kothari, Dhruv 
Lumpkins, Josh 
Mattox, Lincoln 
McClease, Bryson 
Meyer, Matthew 
Miracle, Jake 
Nfor, Eddy 
Parker, Jeffery 
Parker, Jeffrey 
Pendleton, Jackson 
Rudic, Stefan 
Schagane, Brandon 
Sheets, Kyle 
Skelton, Joe 
Smith, Casey 
Stratton, Kaleb 
Sutley, Wade 
Vermillion, Ethan 
Woodrum, Dennis 
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Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Brock, Mattie 
Butler, Audrey 
Capps, Grace 
Clayton, Aurora 
Clayton, Autumn 
Fay, Katlynn  
Graves, Carson 
Hoelscher, Kaley 
Manglicmot, Jiana 
Muller, Maddie 
Mumphrey, Carrington 
Nieto, Natlie 
Peal, Ashley 
Spade, Yulie 
Thomas, Logan 
Turner, Olivia 
Wells, Allison 
Wood, Savannah 
Woolums, Anna 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Edwards, Sydney 
Graves, Madison 
Moore, Jasmine 
Ramisetti, Hasitha 
Shouse, Nicole 
Taylor, Lexi 
Ware, Lily 
Yount, Kaylee 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Bales-Sutherland, Mason 
Eversole, Brayden 
Gabbard, Eric 
Gordon, Dalton 
Hammond, Tyler 
Hill, Lane 
Lee, Corey 
Moffett, Devin 
Perkins, Kolton 
Rudder, Will  
Satterly, Mason 
Sharp, Logan 
Smith, Noah 
Turner, Aaron 
Way, Landon 
Wickers, Keith 
Wickers, Kurtis 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Ayers, Christina 
Bradler, Rylee 
Butler, Audrey 
Courtney, Kaylee 

McGaughey, Lauren 
Mitchell, Kiana 
Mullins, Kaylin 
Turner, Olivia 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Abrams, Ally 
Briscoe, McKenna 
Burton, Darcey 
Cook, Jakyla 
Gottler, Trinity 
Hedger, Haley 
Higginbotham, Lydia 
Johnson, Kylie 
Lightfoot, Keely 
McGaughey, Lauren 
Mullins, Kaylin 
Redmon, Kinsley 
Turner, Olivia 
Weber, Sierra 
Woolums, Anna 


